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Arkin, Richard   ASRC Aerospace  USA  c.r.arkin@nasa.gov  321‐867‐6758 

Austin, Daniel   Brigham Young University  USA  austin@chem.byu.edu  801‐422‐1551 

Becker, Luann   Johns Hopkins University  USA  lbecker@pha.jhu.edu  410‐516‐6789 

Beegle, Luther   Jet Propulsion Laboratory  USA  LutherBeegle@jpl.nasa.gov  818‐642‐8913 

Berger, Philip   Ceramitron, LLC  USA  phil@ceramitron.com  314‐341‐3085 

Briglin, Shawn   INFICON Inc.  USA  shawn.briglin@inficon.com  315‐434‐2586 

Burchfield, David   Hamilton Sundstrand  USA  David.Burchfield@hs.utc.com   909‐593‐3581 

Cairns, Stuart N.   Defence Science & Technology Laboratory  UK  SNCAIRNS@mail.dstl.gov.uk    

Carpenter, Danny   NREL  USA  Daniel.carpenter@nrel.gov   303‐384‐6709 

Cheung, Kerry   Massachusetts Institute of Technology  USA  cheung@mit.edu   617‐253‐0446 

Clemmons,  James  Aerospace  USA  james.clemmons@aero.org   310‐336‐2428 

De Vera, Vanessa   Wyle Integrated Science and Engineering  USA  vanessa.devera‐1@nasa.gov   281‐483‐3231 

Delong, Gerald   Uniformed Services University  USA  Gerald.Delong@usuhs.mil   301‐295‐9297 

Diaz, Jorge Andres   Universidad de Costa Rica  Costa Rica  jorge.andres.diaz@gmail.com   651‐314‐7451 

DiPerna, Christopher   Harvard University  USA  cdiperna@oeb.harvard.edu   617‐495‐9266 

Fox, James   University of North Texas  USA  Jdf7714@gmail.com   940‐369‐8423 

Gao, Liang   Purdue University  USA  gaol@purdue.edu   765‐409‐4953 

Gardner, Ben   Hamilton Sundstrand  USA  ben.gardner@hs.utc.com   909‐593‐3581 

Gentz, Torben   AWI‐Bremerhaven  Germany  Torben.Gentz@awi.de   +49 04917670026892 

Getty, Stephanie   NASA Goddard Space Flight Center  USA  stephanie.a.getty@nasa.gov   301‐614‐6379 

Goodridge, Robert   Varian Inc  USA  robert.goodridge@varianinc.com   661‐733‐1025 

Hashimoto, Yuichiro   Hitachi, Ltd.  Japan  yuichiro.hashimoto.ur@hitachi.com   +81 423231111 x3913 

Henderson, Douglas   Northrop Grumman  USA  douglas.hernderson@ngc.com   410‐765‐1996 

Hertel, Robert   Hamilton Sundstrand  USA  bob.hertel@earthlink.net   909‐969‐3381 x2199 

Ho, Ed   Pfeiffer Vacuum  USA  JGiambartolomei@pfeiffer‐vacuum.com   603‐578‐6524 

Hoffman, John   University of Texas at Dallas  USA  jhoffman@utdallas.edu   972‐883‐2846 

Hupe, Michel   Canada Border Services Agency  Canada  michel.hupe@cbsa‐asfc.gc.ca   (613)954‐7975 
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Izenson, Michael   Creare Inc  USA  TLD@CREARE.COM   603‐640‐2302 

Jackisch, Margo   Defense Group Inc  USA  margo.jackisch@defensegp.com   202‐457‐7344 

Kearsley, Tony   NIST  USA  ajk@nist.gov   301‐975‐6103 

Keller, Juergen   Pfeiffer Vacuum  Germany  juergen.keller@pfeiffer‐vacuum.de   +49 6441 802 254 

Kibelka, Gottfried   OI Analytical  USA  gkibelka@oico.com   205‐773‐6900 x263 

Lange, Franziska   Bruker Detection  Germany  Franziska.Lange@bdal.de   +49 341 243 1427 

Later, Douglas   Torion Technologies, Inc.  USA  doug.later@torion.com   801‐705‐6600 

Lauritsen, Frants R.   Copenhagen University  Denmark  frl@farma.ku.dk   +45 35336268 

Leonard, Blake   Ceramitron, LLC  USA  phil@ceramitron.com   314‐341‐3085 

Limero, Thomas   Wyle Integrated Science and Engineering  USA  thomas.f.limero@nasa.gov   281‐483‐7251 

Lippe, Rainer   Bruker Detection  Germany  Rainer.Lippe@bdal.de   +49 341 2431 321 

Ludwig, Thomas   Bruker Detection  Germany  Thomas.Ludwig@bdal.de   +49 341 2931 558 

Madrigal, Yetty   Universidad de Costa Rica  Costa Rica  yettymh@gmail.com   506‐88701987 

Manard, Manuel   Special Technologies Laboratory  USA  manardmj@nv.doe.gov   805‐681‐2121 

Martin, Nicholas   Uniformed Services University  USA  Nicholas.Martin@usuhs.mil   301‐295‐2648 

McMurtry, Gary M.   Pace Tech Hawaii  USA  pacetech@pacetechhawaii.com   808‐395‐1005 

Miciak, Marek   Varian Inc  USA  marek.miciak@varianinc.com   925‐683‐8175 

Morokuma, Hidetoshi   Hitachi High‐Technologies  Japan  morokuma‐hidetoshi@naka.hitachi‐hitec.com   +81 292768544 

Mustacich, Robert   Agilent Technologies  USA  robert_mustacich@agilent.com   805‐880‐6940 

Nazarov, Erikinjon   Sionex Corp.  USA  egnazarov@sionex.com   781‐457‐5413 

Neidholdt, Evan   California Institute of Technology  USA  eln@caltech.edu   626‐395‐2779 

Noll, Robert J.   Purdue University Dept. of Chemistry  USA  rnoll@purdue.edu   765‐494‐5265 

Oliver, Brian   1st Detect Corporation  USA  boliver@1stdetect.com   713‐558‐5235 

Patterson, Garth   ICx Technologies Analytical Instruments  USA  garth.patterson@icxt.com   765‐775‐1701 

Progent, Frederic   Commissariat a l'Energie Atomique  France  Frederic.PROGENT@CEA.FR   +33 (0)1.69.26.67.43 

Rafferty, David   1st Detect Corporation  USA  drafferty@spacehab.com   713‐558‐5152 

Rathbone, Jeff   Brooks Automation, Inc.  USA  jeffery.rathbone@brooks.com   303‐908‐0249 
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Reinhardt, Maria   TUHH ‐ Institut fur Mikrosystemtechnik  Germany  reinhardt @tu‐harburg.de   +49 040 42878 2334 

Rojas, Edgar   Universidad de Costa Rica  Costa Rica  eargchino@gmail.com   506‐83942096 

Sadowski, Chuck   Smiths Detection  USA  charles.sadowski@smithdetection.com   203‐207‐9740 

Salarzaei, Farnoush   University of Liverpool  UK  F.Salarzaei@liverpool.ac.uk    

Schlueter, Michael   Alfred Wegener Institute  Germany  michael.schlueter@awi.de   +49 47148311840 

Short, Timothy   SRI St. Petersburg  USA  timothy.short@sri.com   727‐824‐7292 

Shufutinsky, Anton   Uniformed Services University  USA  Anton.Shufutinsky@usuhs.mil   301‐295‐1977 

Smith, Philip   Uniformed Services University  USA  psmith@usuhs.mil   301‐295‐6983 

Sorensen, Paul   Creare Inc  USA  PHS@CREARE.COM   603‐640‐2340 

Spencer, William   Spectroscopy & Separations Group, SRNS  USA  william02.spencer@SRNL.doe.gov   803‐649‐6576 

Spencer, Michael   1st Detect Corporation  USA  vwise@astrotechcorp.com   713‐558‐5152 

Syage, Jack   Syagen Technology, Inc.  USA  jsyage@syagen.com   714‐727‐0522 

Taormina, Christopher   Ardara Technologies  USA  chris.taormina@ardaratech.com   412‐468‐0377 

Tassetti, Charles‐Marie   CEA  FRANCE  charles‐marie.tassetti@cea.fr   +33 169 26 59 66 

Taylor, Steve   University of Liverpool  UK  s.taylor@liv.ac.uk   +44 1517944517 

Toler, Strawn   SRI St. Petersburg  USA  strawn.toler@sri.com   727‐553‐1289 

Verbeck, Guido   University of North Texas  USA  gverbeck@unt.edu   940‐369‐8423 

Vlasov, Stanislov     Russia  kornevik@gmail.com    

Weeks, Stephan   NSTec/STL  USA  weekssj@nv.doe.gov   805‐681‐2262 

Wells, Mitch   ICx Technologies Analytical Instruments  USA  mitch.wells@icxt.com   765‐775‐1701 x119 

Wong, Regulo   TUHH ‐ Institut fur Mikrosystemtechnik  Germany  regulo.ramirez@tu‐harburg.de   +49 040 42878 2334 

Wright, Kenneth   INFICON Inc.  USA  ken.wright@inficon.com   315‐434‐1275 

Wylde, James   1st Detect Corporation  USA  jwylde@1stdetect.com   972‐617‐9939 

Yano, Jim   Agilent Technologies  USA  jim_yano@agilent.com   408‐553‐7476 

Zaremski, Rob   Bruker Detection  USA    976‐663‐3660 x1308 


